ks

AR BRI RPTZ S & BB HL IR 17 58

TP-950
HRFG i0S[% H. R 45 M L I 152 7%
FAZHLIE E 77 GRS
Ly i 145 mm (/N TR 58 EE)
SR/ FHUR 265 mm (B T )
fiij A H L
{UNED'S
English
AU Dutch
Spanish
Portuguese
Russian
Ti ¥ 535mm
FiA] 28 ]T = 590mm
A : 350mm
TR B PR N/A
TR B N/A
AR | * T JE I 3k AT R 2 )
R % T EWR-50015 F i858
&5 WE: 10.3A)T
= BE. 1334
BAEIRE 0~ 40%E IS
M/ 12V B RG24



https://www.datavideo.cn/product/TP-950

Rk

1 x 15” LCD Control Unit

1 x 12V universal Mains PSU

1 x USB Mouse

1 x 5m Ethernet Cable

1 x 3.5mm input adapter for WR-500 remote control

1 x TP-950 metal base tray with tripod plate

1 x 150 x 150 PTZ Scissor Lift

1 x Cloth Hood

1 x M4 CRV hex tool

1 x 9mm long % thumb screw with red dot

1 x 9mm long % thumb screw with washers

8 x M6*40mm screws

10 x M6*14mm screws

1 x 16mm long screw

1 x 3/8 to Y2 adapter

4 x 565mm Vertical extrusions

2 x 475mm horizontal extrusions with 90 degree joining blocks
2 x 325mm glass support extrusions with single end caps

2 x 250mm PTZ lift extrusions with both end caps

1 x 70/30 mirror glass

1 x Glass support bar

2 x Spare black extrusion end caps

2 x Spare M6*14mm screws

2 x 12V regulated DTap cable

1 x Small CRV hex tool to remove the tripod plate from item F
1 x Medium CRV hex tool to remove 90 degree joining blocks from item
Q1 x 15” LCD Control Unit

1 x 12V universal Mains PSU

1 x USB Mouse

1 x 5m Ethernet Cable

1 x 3.5mm input adapter for WR-500 remote control

1 x TP-950 metal base tray with tripod plate

1 x 150 x 150 PTZ Scissor Lift

1 x Cloth Hood

1 x M4 CRV hex tool

1 x 9mm long % thumb screw with red dot

1 x 9mm long % thumb screw with washers

8 x M6*40mm screws

10 x M6*14mm screws

1 x 16mm long screw

1 x 3/8 to Y2 adapter

4 x 565mm Vertical extrusions

2 x 475mm horizontal extrusions with 90 degree joining blocks
2 x 325mm glass support extrusions with single end caps

2 x 250mm PTZ lift extrusions with both end caps

1 x 70/30 mirror glass

1 x Glass support bar

2 x Spare black extrusion end caps

2 x Spare M6*14mm screws

2 x 12V regulated DTap cable

1 x Small CRV hex tool to remove the tripod plate from item F
1 x Medium CRV hex tool to remove 90 degree joining blocks from item

Q




